Soielplan Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 10:37Uhr
Deutschland - 3. Liga 2024/25
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
04.08.2024 13:30Uhr Viktoria Koln - Dynamo Dresden 1:2
10.08.2024 14:00Uhr Waldhof Mannheim - Viktoria K&in 1:2
25.08.2024 13:30Uhr TSV 1860 Minchen - Viktoria Koln 1:3
30.08.2024 19:00Uhr Viktoria K6ln - Hansa Rostock 3:0
15.09.2024 19:30Uhr Alemannia Aachen Viktoria Kéln 1:0
22.09.2024 16:30Uhr Viktoria Kéln - SC Verl 2:1
25.09.2024 19:00Uhr 1. FC Saarbriicken - Viktoria Kdln 1:0
28.09.2024 14:00Uhr Viktoria K6ln - Erzgebirge Aue 2:0
05.10.2024 14:00Uhr Rot-Weiss Essen Viktoria Kéln 2:1
19.10.2024 14:00Uhr Viktoria K6ln - Borussia Dortmund 11 3:5
22.10.2024 19:00Uhr Viktoria Koln - FC Ingolstadt 04 4:4
26.10.2024 14:00Uhr $Vgg Unterhaching - Viktoria Kéln 1:1
01.11.2024 19:00Uhr Viktoria K6ln - VB Stuttgart |1 2:0
09.11.2024 16:30Uhr Arminia Bielefeld - Viktoria Kéln 2:0
22.11.2024 19:00Uhr Viktoria Koln - Energie Cottbus 0:1
01.12.2024 19:30Uhr SV Wehen Wieshaden - Viktoria Kdin 3:1
08.12.2024 19:30Uhr Viktoria Koln - VfL Osnabriick 2:0
14.12.2024 14:00Uhr Hannover 96 11 Viktoria Kéln 1:2
21.12.2024 14:00Uhr Viktoria Koln - SV Sandhausen 2:0
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19.01.2025
24.01.2025
01.02.2025
09.02.2025
14.02.2025
22.02.2025
28.02.2025
09.03.2025
12.03.2025
15.03.2025
30.03.2025
05.04.2025
08.04.2025
13.04.2025
19.04.2025
26.04.2025
02.05.2025
11.05.2025
17.05.2025

13:30Uhr
19:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
19:00Ur
14:00Uhr
19:00Ur
16:45Uhr
19:00Ur
14:00Uhr
13:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:30Uhr
13:30Uhr

Rickrunde

Dynamo Dresden
Viktoria Kéln
Viktoria Kéln

Hansa Rostock
Viktoria Kéln
C Vel
Viktoria Kéln
Erzgebirge Aue
Viktoria Kéln
Borussia Dortmund |1
FC Ingolstadt 04
Viktoria Kéln
VB Stuttgart 11
Viktoria Kéln
Energie Cottbus
Viktoria Kéln
VfL Osnabriick
Viktoria Kéln
SV Sandhausen

Viktoria Koln
Waldhof Mannheim
TSV 1860 Miinchen
Viktoria Kéln
Alemannia Aachen
Viktoria Kéln

1. FC Saarbricken
Viktoria Kéln
Rot-Weiss Essen
Viktoria Kéln
Viktoria Kéln

$Vgg Unterhaching
Viktoria Kéln
Arminia Bielefeld
Viktoria Kéln

SV Wehen Wieshaden
Viktoria Kéln
Hannover 96 I1
Viktoria Kéln
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